Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:48.60
2:49.27
2:52.92
2:53.94
2:53.95
2:55.02
2:56.89
2:57.47
3:00.39
3:00.47
3:01.45
3:01.95
3:02.48
3:10.78
3:21.16
3:22.80
3:39.03
3:45.64
3:56.11
3:57.85
4:03.54
4:07.41

4:17.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361

323
313
310
295

290
288
285
249

208
165
151
131
128
120
114

101

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r r r r ¥ r I I I T T T I I T I T T

Round

Date

20/01/19
24/11119
25/11/18
18/11/18
06/10/18
20/01/18
08/07/18
21/01117
16/07/17
191117
02/10/16
10/07/16
19/11/16
10/04/16
23/01/16
21/11/15
18/07/15
07/03/15
30/11/14
03/01/15
09/11/14
05/10/14
20/07/14

Date

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships

Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Three Shires Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping

Grantham

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
3
4
2
3
Grantham 3
4
3
4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:49.27
2:48.60
2:52.92
2:53.94
2:53.95
2:56.89
2:55.02
3:00.47
3:00.39
2:57.47
3:02.48
3:01.45
3:01.95
3:10.78
3:21.16
3:22.80
3:39.03
3:45.64
3:57.85
3:56.11
4:03.54
4:07.41

4:17.60

Copyright 2024

361
335
329
329
313
323
295

310
285
290
288

213
208
165
151
128
131
120
114

101

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T IT T T I T IT I T

24/11119
20/01/19
25/11/18
18/11/18
06/10/18
08/07/18
20/01/18
19/11/17
16/07/17
21/01117
19/11/16
02/10/16
10/07/16
10/04/16
23/01/16
21/11/15
18/07/15
07/03/15
03/01/15
30/11/14
09/11/14
05/10/14
20/07/14

Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge
Grantham
Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



