Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.60	361	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:49.27	357	Н	24/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:52.92	335	Н	25/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:53.94	329	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:53.95	329	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	2
2:55.02	323	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:56.89	313	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:57.47	310	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
3:00.39	295	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:00.47	295	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:01.45	290	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
3:01.95	288	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:02.48	285	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:10.78	249	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
3:21.16	213	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
3:22.80	208	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:39.03	165	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
3:45.64	151	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
3:56.11	131	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
3:57.85	128	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
4:03.54	120	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
4:07.41	114	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
4:17.60	101	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
2:49.27	357	Н	24/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:48.60	361	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
2:52.92	335	Н	25/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:53.94	329	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:53.95	329	Н	06/10/18	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 2 Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	2
2:56.89	313	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:55.02	323	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
3:00.47	295	Н	19/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:00.39	295	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:57.47	310	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
3:02.48	285	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:01.45	290	Н	02/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
3:01.95	288	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:10.78	249	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
3:21.16	213	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
3:22.80	208	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:39.03	165	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
3:45.64	151	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
3:57.85	128	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:56.11	131	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
4:03.54	120	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
4:07.41	114	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
4:17.60	101	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS